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Women's Axis Soft Shell Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Ow98409-OW80

Made from 97% polyester/3% spandex, the
Women's Axis is our lightest single layer soft
shell jacket. The flexible, lightweight fabric
allows for a wide range of motion with a non-
bulky fit. Breathable and water-resistant. Stand-
up collar with chin guard to protect chin/face.
Zippered side pockets and an open hem
shockcord drawstring. Features princess seams
for a feminine silhouette and open cuffs with an
inner knit hand warmer with thumbholes to keep
in place.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
White



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 6 12
antity

Coston $140.92 $134.91

P

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 95 $81.59
96 - 149 $93.99
150+ $169.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
6-23
24 - 47
48 - 95
96 - 149

150+

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default

24 48

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

96

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

$128.52 $126.33 $122.7

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

150

$118.03
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